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80.838 Frauenfeld–Thundorf–Weinfelden û

Weinfelden 840
Frauenfeld Æ

Winterthur 840
Frauenfeld Æ

Frauenfeld, Bahnhof
Frauenfeld, Marktplatz
Frauenfeld, Kantonsspital
Dingenhart, Dorf
Thundorf, Brückenwaage
Thundorf, Friedbergstrasse
Lustdorf
Strohwilen, Dorf
Fimmelsberg, Kreuz
Bänikon
Bissegg, Wilerstrasse
Amlikon, Mitte
Weinfelden, Bahnhof Æ
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Romanshorn Æ
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Weinfelden 840
Frauenfeld Æ

Winterthur 840
Frauenfeld Æ

Frauenfeld, Bahnhof
Frauenfeld, Marktplatz
Frauenfeld, Kantonsspital
Dingenhart, Dorf
Thundorf, Brückenwaage
Thundorf, Friedbergstrasse
Lustdorf
Strohwilen, Dorf
Fimmelsberg, Kreuz
Bänikon
Bissegg, Wilerstrasse
Amlikon, Mitte
Weinfelden, Bahnhof Æ
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Romanshorn
Weinfelden 840 Æ

Winterthur
Weinfelden 840 Æ

Weinfelden, Bahnhof
Amlikon, Mitte
Bissegg, Wilerstrasse
Bänikon
Fimmelsberg, Kreuz
Strohwilen, Dorf
Lustdorf
Thundorf, Friedbergstrasse
Thundorf, Brückenwaage I
Dingenhart, Dorf
Frauenfeld, Kantonsspital
Frauenfeld, Marktplatz
Frauenfeld, Bahnhof Æ

Frauenfeld
Winterthur 840 Æ

Frauenfeld
Weinfelden 840 Æ

Ä

385
575

026
076
096
106
126
156
186
216
216
236
276
316
366

83802

426
536
466
586

386
576
346
586

027
077
097
107
127
157
187
217
217
237
277
317
367

83804

427
537
467
587

"+

"+

407
577
347
587

028
078
098
108
128
158
188
218
218
238
278
318
368

83806

428
538
468
588

408
578
348
588

029
079
099
109
129
159
189
219
219
239
279
319
369

83808

429
539
469
589

"+

"+

409
579
349
589

0210
0710
0910
1010
1210
1510
1810
2110
2110
2310
2710
3110
3610

83810

4210
5310
4610
5810

",

",

4010
5710
3410
5810

0211
0711
0911
1011
1211
1511
1811
2111
2111
2311
2711
3111
3611

83812

4211
5311
4611
5811

"+

"+

4011
5711
3411
5811

0212
0712
0912
1012
1212
1512
1812
2112
2112
2312
2712
3112
3612

83814

4212
5312
4612
5812

4012
5712
3412
5812

0213
0713
0913
1013
1213
1513
1813
2113
2113
2313
2713
3113
3613

83816

4213
5313
4613
5813

"+

"+

4013
5713
3413
5813

0214
0714
0914
1014
1214
1514
1814
2114
2114
2314
2714
3114
3614

83818

4214
5314
4614
5814

",

",

4014
5714
3414
5814

0215
0715
0915
1015
1215
1515
1815
2115
2115
2315
2715
3115
3615

83820

4215
5315
4615
5815

"+

"+

"+ R  ohne 1 Mai
", T  sowie 1 Mai
"- [ /\ ,\ /]  sowie 31 Dez/1 Jan, 

29/30 März, 1/2 Apr, 30 Apr/1 Mai, 
9/10, 10/11, 20/21 Mai, 31 Juli/1 Aug

www.fahrplanfelder.ch 2018



 

80.8385707

80.838 Weinfelden–Thundorf–Frauenfeld û

Romanshorn
Weinfelden 840 Æ

Winterthur
Weinfelden 840 Æ

Weinfelden, Bahnhof
Amlikon, Mitte
Bissegg, Wilerstrasse
Bänikon
Fimmelsberg, Kreuz
Strohwilen, Dorf
Lustdorf
Thundorf, Friedbergstrasse
Thundorf, Brückenwaage I
Dingenhart, Dorf
Frauenfeld, Kantonsspital
Frauenfeld, Marktplatz
Frauenfeld, Bahnhof Æ
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Frauenfeld
Weinfelden 840 Æ

Ä

4015
5715
3415
5815

0216
0716
0916
1016
1216
1516
1816
2116
2116
2316
2716
3116
3616

83822

4216
5316
4616
5816

4016
5716
3416
5816

0217
0717
0917
1017
1217
1517
1817
2117
2117
2317
2717
3117
3617

83824

4217
5317
4617
5817

"+

"+

4017
5717
3417
5817

0218
0718
0918
1018
1218
1518
1818
2118
2118
2318
2718
3118
3618

83826

4218
5318
4618
5818

4018
5718
3418
5818

0219
0719
0919
1019
1219
1519
1819
2119
2119
2319
2719
3119
3619

83828

4219
5319
4619
5819

"+

"+

4019
5719
3419
5819

0220
0820
1020
1220

83830

0320
2520
0420
2820

3520
4120
4320
4320

83832

0321
2521
0421
2821

3521
4121
4321
4321

83834

0322
2522
0822
3122

3522
4122
4322
4322

83836

0323
2523
0823
3123

3523
4123
4323
4323

83838

030
250
080
310

350
410
430
430

83840
"-

"-

Reihenfolge der Haltestellen:
Frauenfeld: Bahnhof, Hauptpost, 
Marktplatz, Thundorferstrasse, 
Rosenbergstrasse, Kantonsspital, 
Huben, Bühl;
Dingenhart: Dorf, Stählibuck;
Thundorf: Ildbach, Brückenwaage, 
Friedbergstrasse, Aufhofen;
Lustdorf: Lustdorf;
Wolfikon: Wolfikon TG;
Strohwilen-Wolfikon: Käserei;
Strohwilen: Dorf;
Griesenberg: Vogelsang, Hub;
Fimmelsberg: Kreuz;
Bänikon: Bänikon;
Bissegg: Wilerstrasse, Junkholz;
Amlikon: Oberdorf, Mitte, 
Unterdorf;
Bussnang: Alterszentrum*
Oberbussnang: Feuerwehrdepot*
Rothenhausen: Dorf*
Weinfelden: Thurland*, 
Walkestrasse*
Ottoberg: Feldhof;
Weinfelden: Maienrain, Bahnhof;

* nur Abendkurse Richtung 
Weinfelden

ä  Nicht alle Kurse
â  058 386 73 11

PostAuto Schweiz AG (PAG)
Region Ostschweiz
9001 St. Gallen
â  058 386 73 44
ostschweiz@postauto.ch
www.postauto.ch

Am 1. Mai gilt der 
Sonntagsfahrplan.
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